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Semester Examination Result 

      

    
Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education May-18 School of Physical Education Jan -18 to May-18 IInd 

      Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
   T-04 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-II 3 Date of Result - 26.05.2018   

T-05 History of Physical Education 3   
 

  

T-06 English - II 3   
 

  

P-05 Athletics - II 3   
 

  

P-06 Gymnastics - II 3   
 

  

P-07 Yoga - II 3   
 

  

P-08 Conditioning & Match Practice 8   
 

  

C-02 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4   
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

  Total Credits 30       
 

 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 17B201 Aashutosh Sonartiya DA1700115 Santosh Sonartiya  Savita Sonarthia 

2 17B202 Aayush Piple DA1700306 Mukesh Piple  Shobha Piple 

3 17B203 Abhishek Khare   Sunil Khare Seema Khare  

4 17B204 Akash Kumbhkar DA1700307 Mohan Lal Kumbhkar Rani Kumbhkar 

5 17B205 Akshansh Sahu DA1700116 Madan Lal Sahu  Laxmi Sahu  

6 17B206 Ankit kumar Sharma DA1700117 Dev Prakash Sharma Chadrakanti Sharma  

7 17B209 Bhawesh Waskel DA1700118 Narshingh Waskel Sunita Waskel 

8 17B210 Brijesh Yadav DA1700120 Prem Chandra Yadav Ram Surati Yadav 

9 17B211 Bupendra singh Gurjar DA1700119 Amrit Lal Gurjar Santosh Gurjar 

10 17B212 Burhan Bashir DA1700121 Bashir Ahmad Peer Jana Begum 

11 17B213 Chetan Piplode DA1700122 Nand Ram Piplode Sarita Piplode 

12 17B214 Darpan Imolya DA1700123 Karan Imolya Sharda Imolya 

13 17B215 Deependra Singh Chouhan DA1700124 Preetam Singh Chouhan Asha Chouhan 

14 17B216 Jayant Verma DA1700125 Prakash Verma Maya Verma 

15 17B217 Jema khadiya  DA1700126 Galiya Khadiya Rama Khadiya 

16 17B218 Keshav Patidar DA1700127 Ghanshyam Patidar Asha Patidar  

17 17B219 Manaswin Bajpai  DA1700128 Ashwin Bajpai Raksha Bajpai 

18 17B220 Mohit Jagtap DA1700129 Ranjeet Jagtap Anju Jagtap 

19 17B221 Monika Devda  DA1700130 Denish Devda Laxmi Devda 

20 17B222 Mrudula Buddhiwant  DA1700131 Sanjay Buddhiwant Savita Buddhiwant 

21 17B223 Namit Sathe DA1700132 Rajendra Sathe Sandhya Sathe 

22 17B224 Nancy Singh  DA1700133 Pushpendra Singh  Usha Singh 

23 17B225 Narendra S. Kushwah DA1700134 Vijay Singh Kushwah Guddi  

24 17B226 Nikhil Patil DA1700135 Suresh Patil Sandhya Patil 

25 17B227 Niyam Jhavre DA1700136 Deepak Kumar Jhavre Hemlata Jhavre 

26 17B228 Radha Randa  DA1700137 Naval Singh Bodari Singh 

27 17B229 Radha Sharma  DA1700138 Ram Naresh Sharma Siya Devi Sharma 

28 17B230 Rajat Negi   Rajendra Singh Negi Kusum Negi 

29 17B231 Ricky Adhikary DA1700139 Babul Adhikary  Namita Adhikary 



30 17B233 Ritika Dubey  DA1700140 Sharad Dubey Sadhna Dubey 

31 17B234 Sahib Kour Bhatiya  DA1700141 Rajpal Singh Bhatiya Davindra Kaur Bhatia  

32 17B235 Shainee Rathod  DA1700142 Sunil Rathod Madhu Rathod 

33 17B237 Simran Jat  DA1700144 Manohar Jat Purnima Jat 

34 17B238 Soundarya Sadh DA1700145 Pradeep Sadh Richa Sadh 

35 17B239 Styrish Paul DA1700146 Vincent paul Pushpa paul 

36 17B240 Sushil Arya DA1700147 Virendra Arya Heera Mani Arya 

37 17B241 Tripti Yadav  DA1700148 Badri Prasad Yadav Rajkumari Yadav 

38 17B242 Vikrant Panwar DA1700149 Babulal Pawar Sunanda Pawar 

39 17B243 Virendra Nargawe DA1700150 Bhuriya Nargawe Karli Nargawe 

40 17B245 Vivek Ganava DA1700151 Vijay Ganava Anita Ganava 

41 17B247 Yash Sarsiya DA1700152 Sunil Sarsiya Usha Sarsiya 

42 17B248 Yaspal singh Goud DA1700310 Umrao Singh  Laxmi Goud  

43 16B201 Abhishek Yadav    Mr.Sunil Yadav Smt.Kiran Yadav  

44 16B233 Prateek Bhavsar   Mr.Praveen Bhavsar Smt.Kiran Bhavsar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 

Aashutosh Sonartiya 17B201 Marks 72 56 35 62 Ab 67 43 72 

Aayush Piple 17B202 Marks 33 29 1 59 63 55 NA 60 

Abhishek Khare 17B203 Marks 40 37 28 73 55 60 60 60 

Akash Kumbhkar 17B204 Marks 35 37 14 65 54 66 66 68 

Akshansh Sahu 17B205 Marks 84 62 60 68 60 76 56 78 

Ankit kumar Sharma 17B206 Marks 76 61 43 89 71 82 74 72 

Bhawesh Waskel 17B209 Marks 42 36 35 66 72 73 74 69 

Brijesh Yadav 17B210 Marks 36 21 42 64 55 66 70 Ab 

Bupendra singh Gurjar 17B211 Marks 80 84 61 82 67 72 79 80 

Burhan Bashir 17B212 Marks 19 45 35 54 50 56 55 60 

Chetan Piplode 17B213 Marks 59 Ab 49 66 55 71 58 72 

Darpan Imolya 17B214 Marks 32 36 15 59 54 62 56 60 

Deependra Singh 
Chouhan 17B215 Marks 40 31 22 69 59 66 69 69 

Jayant Verma 17B216 Marks 51 47 35 60 54 69 72 68 

Jema khadiya  17B217 Marks 64 50 24 68 70 77 66 72 

Keshav Patidar 17B218 Marks 16 Ab 30 68 53 58 NA 60 

Manaswin Bajpai  17B219 Marks 56 Ab 43 68 51 62 64 72 

Mohit Jagtap 17B220 Marks 67 35 40 64 57 66 NA 78 

Monika Devda  17B221 Marks 66 65 60 60 61 71 39 75 

Mrudula Buddhiwant  17B222 Marks 61 53 59 67 73 89 72 76 

Namit Sathe 17B223 Marks 63 Ab 39 62 62 72 70 73 

Nancy Singh  17B224 Marks 76 45 50 64 62 72 55 72 

Narendra S. Kushwah 17B225 Marks 46 44 36 62 60 73 65 72 

Nikhil Patil 17B226 Marks 72 50 31 67 64 85 55 78 

Niyam Jhavre 17B227 Marks 77 56 44 60 65 78 71 73 

Radha Randa  17B228 Marks 53 42 13 61 54 77 66 74 



Radha Sharma  17B229 Marks 74 67 53 61 58 73 57 75 

Rajat Negi 17B230 Marks 64 61 54 66 74 71 78 74 

Ricky Adhikary 17B231 Marks 74 73 84 66 61 61 50 72 

Ritika Dubey  17B233 Marks 72 55 35 68 68 75 72 76 

Sahib Kour Bhatiya  17B234 Marks 69 52 45 69 58 70 59 75 

Shainee Rathod  17B235 Marks 78 67 45 64 58 72 55 75 

Simran Jat  17B237 Marks 66 70 54 69 67 85 62 76 

Soundarya Sadh 17B238 Marks 86 71 70 81 64 75 67 80 

Styrish Paul 17B239 Marks 71 52 55 71 71 70 67 74 

Sushil Arya 17B240 Marks 49 36 43 72 75 62 73 68 

Tripti Yadav  17B241 Marks 65 44 50 69 63 71 56 72 

Vikrant Panwar 17B242 Marks 61 32 24 65 61 67 67 77 

Virendra Nargawe 17B243 Marks 51 48 35 67 69 72 80 68 

Vivek Ganava 17B245 Marks 41 49 40 61 61 60 NA 60 

Yash Sarsiya 17B247 Marks 58 26 38 61 53 68 NA 72 

Yaspal singh Goud 17B248 Marks 54 42 40 62 58 70 63 77 

Abhishek Yadav  16B201 Marks 35 27 8 Ab Ab Ab Ab 62 

Prateek Bhavsar 16B233 Marks 78 30 27 Ab Ab Ab Ab 65 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades              SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 SGPA CGPA Remark I SEM 

Aashutosh Sonartiya 17B201 A B P B+ Ab B+ C A 5.60 6.14 ATKT 6.67 

Aayush Piple 17B202 F F F B B+ B Ab B+ 2.83 3.98 ATKT 5.13 

Abhishek Khare 17B203 C P F A B B+ B+ B+ 5.80 5.95 ATKT 6.10 

Akash Kumbhkar 17B204 P P F B+ B B+ B+ B+ 5.60 4.57 ATKT 3.53 

Akshansh Sahu 17B205 A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B A 7.17 7.22 PASS 7.27 

Ankit kumar Sharma 17B206 A B+ C A+ A A+ A A 7.80 7.95 PASS 8.10 

Bhawesh Waskel 17B209 C P P B+ A A A B+ 6.67 6.48 PASS 6.30 

Brijesh Yadav 17B210 P F C B+ B B+ A Ab 5.03 6.32 ATKT 7.60 

Bupendra singh Gurjar 17B211 A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A A A+ 8.23 7.93 PASS 7.63 

Burhan Bashir 17B212 F C P B B B B B+ 5.23 5.30 ATKT 5.37 

Chetan Piplode 17B213 B Ab C B+ B A B A 5.87 6.50 ATKT 7.13 

Darpan Imolya 17B214 F P F B B B+ B B+ 4.83 5.45 ATKT 6.07 

Deependra Singh Chouhan 17B215 C F F B+ B B+ B+ B+ 5.30 5.59 ATKT 5.87 

Jayant Verma 17B216 B C P B+ B B+ A B+ 6.57 6.45 PASS 6.33 

Jema khadiya  17B217 B+ B F B+ A A B+ A 6.53 6.37 ATKT 6.20 

Keshav Patidar 17B218 F Ab F B+ B B NA B+ 2.83 4.55 ATKT 6.27 

Manaswin Bajpai  17B219 B Ab C B+ B B+ B+ A 6.03 6.13 ATKT 6.23 

Mohit Jagtap 17B220 B+ P C B+ B B+ NA A 4.67 5.58 ATKT 6.50 

Monika Devda  17B221 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A P A 6.43 6.80 PASS 7.17 

Mrudula Buddhiwant  17B222 B+ B B B+ A A+ A A 7.50 7.57 PASS 7.63 

Namit Sathe 17B223 B+ Ab P B+ B+ A A A 6.50 6.75 ATKT 7.00 

Nancy Singh  17B224 A C B B+ B+ A B A 6.77 7.00 PASS 7.23 

Narendra S. Kushwah 17B225 C C P B+ B+ A B+ A 6.53 6.50 PASS 6.47 

Nikhil Patil 17B226 A B F B+ B+ A+ B A 6.37 6.75 ATKT 7.13 

Niyam Jhavre 17B227 A B C B+ B+ A A A 7.30 7.40 PASS 7.50 

Radha Randa  17B228 B C F B+ B A B+ A 6.13 6.40 ATKT 6.67 

Radha Sharma  17B229 A B+ B B+ B A B A 6.87 6.83 PASS 6.80 

Rajat Negi 17B230 B+ B+ B B+ A A A A 7.50 7.34 PASS 7.17 



Ricky Adhikary 17B231 A A A+ B+ B+ B+ B A 7.27 7.37 PASS 7.47 

Ritika Dubey  17B233 A B P B+ B+ A A A 7.20 7.07 PASS 6.93 

Sahib Kour Bhatiya  17B234 B+ B C B+ B A B A 6.57 6.73 PASS 6.90 

Shainee Rathod  17B235 A B+ C B+ B A B A 6.77 6.68 PASS 6.60 

Simran Jat  17B237 B+ A B B+ B+ A+ B+ A 7.33 7.28 PASS 7.23 

Soundarya Sadh 17B238 A+ A A A+ B+ A B+ A+ 7.97 7.90 PASS 7.83 

Styrish Paul 17B239 A B B A A A B+ A 7.33 7.48 PASS 7.63 

Sushil Arya 17B240 C P C A A B+ A B+ 6.77 6.75 PASS 6.73 

Tripti Yadav  17B241 B+ C B B+ B+ A B A 6.67 6.88 PASS 7.10 

Vikrant Panwar 17B242 B+ F F B+ B+ B+ B+ A 5.73 6.43 ATKT 7.13 

Virendra Nargawe 17B243 B C P B+ B+ A A+ B+ 7.03 7.07 PASS 7.10 

Vivek Ganava 17B245 C C C B+ B+ B+ NA B+ 4.53 5.27 ATKT 6.00 

Yash Sarsiya 17B247 B F P B+ B B+ NA A 4.07 4.95 ATKT 5.83 

Yaspal singh Goud 17B248 B C C B+ B A B+ A 6.63 6.53 PASS 6.43 

Abhishek Yadav  16B201 P F F Ab Ab Ab NA B+ 1.33 3.12 ATKT 4.90 

Prateek Bhavsar 16B233 A F F Ab Ab Ab NA B+ 1.73 3.77 ATKT 5.80 
 

 


